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CORONATION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST
2024-2025

JUNIOR WINGS

Iltems

Letters & Numbers for Me

Digit 2nd Edition Grade 2 Workbook Arts
Digital Language Arts & Math Resources
Agenda

TOTAL Amount parents pay:

WHAT PARENTS NEED TO SUPPLY - KINDLY LABEL ALL ITEMS @

1 school bag and 1 lunch bag 1 1 box of gloves
3 packages washable markers (wide,

not fine point)

4 jumbo glue sticks

1 pair of child scissors

1 painfing smock

2 packages of crayons

1 -1"inch binder

Set of extra clothing, (3 pants, 3 shirts, 3 underwear and 3 socks )
labelled with child’s name & in a bag or container.

SUGGESTED ITEMS TO Buy

2 boxes of Ziploc bags (large)

2 bottles of hand soap

4 boxes of tissues

4 rolls of paper towels

4 containers of disinfecting wipes

3 packs of baby wipes (refill packages
are fine)

Cost
$13.50
$21.50
$55.00
$10.00

$100.00



