## CORONATION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 2024-2025

## **JUNIOR WINGS**

Items	Cost
Letters & Numbers for Me	\$13.50
Digit 2 <sup>nd</sup> Edition Grade ½ Workbook Arts	\$21.50
Digital Language Arts & Math Resources	\$55.00
Agenda	\$10.00
TOTAL Amount parents pay:	\$100.00

## WHAT PARENTS NEED TO SUPPLY - KINDLY LABEL ALL ITEMS



WITAL LAKEINIS MEED TO SUITE	MINDEL FADEL ALL HEMS	
1 school bag and 1 lunch bag	□ 1 box of gloves	-
3 packages washable markers (	(wide,	
not fine point)	MARION.	
4 jumbo glue sticks		
1 pair of child scissors		
1 painting smock		
2 packages of crayons		
1 – 1" inch binder		
Set of extra clothing, (3 pants, 3		cks)

## **SUGGESTED ITEMS TO BUY**

2 boxes of Ziploc bags (large)
2 bottles of hand soap
4 boxes of tissues
4 rolls of paper towels
4 containers of disinfecting wipes
3 packs of baby wipes (refill packages
are fine)